DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
HELIUM DESIGN CO. (UK) LIMITED
HELIUS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
HELIUS ENERGY PLC

HELIUS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

HELIUS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

HELIX UK LIMITED

HELIX COMPUTER SOLUTIONS LTD
HELLAND BRIDGE PROPERTIES LIMITED
HELLAS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LTD
HELLE ENGINEERING LIMITED

HELL ENERGY UK LTD

HELLENIC PETROLEUM FINANCE PLC

HELLENIC (UK) LIMITED
HELLENIC (UK) LIMITED
HELLENIC (UK) LIMITED

HELLMAN & FRIEDMAN ACQUISITION III
LIMITED
HELLMAN & FRIEDMAN ACQUISITION IIT
LIMITED
HELLMAN & FRIEDMAN ACQUISITION III
LIMITED
HELLMAN & FRIEDMAN ACQUISITION IIT
LIMITED
HELLMAN & FRIEDMAN ACQUISITION IITI
LIMITED

HELLMANN WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS LIMITED
HELLMANN WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS LIMITED
HELLMANN WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS LIMITED
HELLMANN WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS LIMITED

HELLOBID LTD.

HELLO GORGEOUS BEAUTY SALON LIMITED
HELLO GORGEOUS BEAUTY SALON LIMITED
HELLO GORGEOUS BEAUTY SALON LIMITED
HELLO NEW MEDIA LTD

HELLO STUDIO LIMITED

HELLOWEEN TOURING LIMITED

HELMANIS & HOWELL LIMITED

HELMANIS & HOWELL LIMITED

HELMANIS & HOWELL LIMITED

HELM ASSOCIATES LIMITED

HELMBROOK LIMITED

HELMBROOK LIMITED

HELMBROOK LIMITED

HELMLAND LIMITED

HELMLAND LIMITED

HELMLAND LIMITED

HELMLAND LIMITED

HELMLAND LIMITED

HELM SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HELMSTYLE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HELPBASE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HELPBASE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HELPBASE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HELPBASE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HELPBASE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

04171748
00787902
05745512
00891503
00797808
02984555
05032592
05378030
05545464
02592944
06930207
05610284
03290255
03290255
03290255
FC027672

FC027672

FC027672

FC027672

FC027672

01108485
01108485
01108485
01108485
07040839
06608459
06608459
06608459
06078269
05615452
02565695
01983895
01983895
01983895
02095113
04322559
04322559
04322559
03287672
03287672
03287672
03287672
03287672
05086114
01745775

02441097
02441097
02441097
02441097
02441097
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18/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009

18/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009

22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009

21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009

HELISWIRL PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED

HELISWIRL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

HELPCARDS LIMITED

HELPCARDS LIMITED

HELPCARDS HOLDINGS LIMITED

HELPCARDS HOLDINGS LIMITED

HELPDAY COMPANY LIMITED

HELP DEBT LIMITED

HELP FINANCE LIMITED

HELP4 BUSINESS LTD

HELP 4 CONVEYANCERS LIMITED

HELP FOR CONVEYANCERS LIMITED

THE HELPFUL BUREAU

HELPFUL TRUSTEE LIMITED

HELPHIRE EBT TRUSTEE LIMITED

HELPHIRE EBT TRUSTEE LIMITED

HELPHIRE EBT TRUSTEE LIMITED

HELPHIRE EBT TRUSTEE LIMITED

HELPHIRE FINANCE LIMITED

HELPHIRE FINANCE LIMITED

HELPHIRE (UK) LIMITED

HELPHIRE (UK) LIMITED

HELPING HANDS GARDEN AND TREE
SERVICES LTD

HELPING HANDS GARDEN AND TREE
SERVICES LTD

HELPINGHANDS GERMANY LIMITED

HELPING HANDS (NOTTS.) LIMITED

H.E.L.P. (LONDON) LIMITED

HELP NOMINEES LIMITED

HELP THE AGED (MAIL ORDER)

HELP2MEET LIMITED

HELSBY SPICE LIMITED

HELSCON LIMITED

HELSTON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

HELT LIMITED

HELTER SKELTER PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

HELYOS LIMITED

HEMAX CEILINGS LIMITED

H.E.M. CEILINGS LIMITED

HEMCO LIMITED

HEMCO LIMITED

HEMCO LIMITED

HEMEL COPY PRINT LIMITED

HEMINGTON HATT LIMITED

HEMINGWAYS LIMITED

HEMINGWAYS (FURNISHERS) LIMITED

HEMINGWAYS MARKETING SERVICES
LIMITED

HEMINGWAY SPARES LIMITED

HEM INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HEM INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LIMITED

THE HEMIPLEGIA ORGANISATION (THO)
LIMITED
HEMMING AND MORRIS (SHOPFITTERS)

LIMITED

06549638
05032418
01389804
01389804
03078463
03078463
02879057
06550450
04934996
04650704
04179093
04179098
04155890
04756277
03852243
03852243
03852243
03852243
03069954
03069954
02686430
02686430
06740649

06740649

06773150
05393598
04580444
04291527
00893588
06778582
07104945
02462878
06511639
05714061
04688167
05348762
02105889
01787023
01122718
01122718
01122718
03071281
04491504
00756278
00293303
00453174

06584507
06402134
06402134
02889781

00940009

(c2)
(C2)
(P1)
(C3)
(B1)
(C3)
(P1)
(E1)
(b1)
(D1)
(P1)
(D1)
(b1)
(C2)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)

22/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
19/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009

18/12/2009

22/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009

16/12/2009
17/12/2009
20/12/2009
16/12/2009

16/12/2009



